Form code: MED 211.NOR Revision: 2022-12 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 4
QS - CERTIFICATE OF
ASSESSMENT - EC (MODULE D)
Certificate No:
MEDD000002Z
Revision No:
20
 ...

APPENDIX
Item no. MED/4.32 Universal automatic identification system (AIS)
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
SAILOR 6280, SAILOR 62811 DK-MED000046
Issue 09
2028-08-30 2243 165.155/EC2243
/DK-MED000046
Issue 09
/EC0575
Item no. MED/5.1 VHF radio installation capable of transmitting and receiving DSC and radiotelephony
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
SAILOR 7222 VHF DSC Class A2 MED-B-21521
Rev. 02
2026-12-26 0470 N/A
Item no. MED/5.10 MF radio capable of transmitting and receiving DSC and radio-telephony
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
SAILOR MF/HF System 6000B (150W)1 DK-MED000075
Issue 10
2025-07-28 a) 2443 N/A
SAILOR MF/HF System 6000B (250W)1 DK-MED000080
Issue 10
2025-07-28 a) 2443 N/A
SAILOR MF/HF System 6000B (500W)1 DK-MED000081
Issue 10
2025-07-28 a) 2443 N/A
Item no. MED/5.11 MF DSC watch-keeping receiver
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
SAILOR MF/HF System 6000B (150W)1 DK-MED000075
Issue 10
2025-07-28 a) 2443 N/A
SAILOR MF/HF System 6000B (250W)1 DK-MED000080
Issue 10
2025-07-28 a) 2443 N/A
SAILOR MF/HF System 6000B (500W)1 DK-MED000081
Issue 10
2025-07-28 a) 2443 N/A
Item no. MED/5.13 Inmarsat-C SES
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
SAILOR 6110 GMDSS System1 DK-MED000159
Issue 01
2028-01-11 2443 N/A
a) According to Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) 2023/1667, the last date for placing on board a vessel for this product is 2026-10-10.
Job Id: 344.1-000247-37
Certificate No: MEDD000002Z
Revision No: 20
Form code: MED 211.NOR Revision: 2022-12 www.dnv.com Page 3 of 4
Item no. MED/5.14 MF/HF radio capable of transmitting and receiving DSC, NBDP and radiotelephony
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
SAILOR MF/HF System 6000B (150W)1 DK-MED000075
Issue 10
2025-07-28 b) 2443 N/A
SAILOR MF/HF System 6000B (250W)1 DK-MED000080
Issue 10
2025-07-28 b) 2443 N/A
SAILOR MF/HF System 6000B (500W)1 DK-MED000081
Issue 10
2025-07-28 b) 2443 N/A
Item no. MED/5.15 MF/HF DSC watch-keeping receiver
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
SAILOR MF/HF System 6000B (150W)1 DK-MED000075
Issue 10
2025-07-28 b) 2443 N/A
SAILOR MF/HF System 6000B (250W)1 DK-MED000080
Issue 10
2025-07-28 b) 2443 N/A
SAILOR MF/HF System 6000B (500W)1 DK-MED000081
Issue 10
2025-07-28 b) 2443 N/A
Item no. MED/5.17 Portable survival craft two-way VHF radiotelephone apparatus
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
SAILOR SP35401 DK-MED000162
Issue 01
2028-09-27 2443 N/A
SAILOR SP3520, McMurdo R51 DK-MED000161
Issue 01
2027-11-13 2443 N/A
Item no. MED/5.18 Fixed survival craft two-way VHF radiotelephone apparatus
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
SAILOR 62491 DK-MED000160
Issue 1
2027-11-22 2443 N/A
Item no. MED/5.2 VHF DSC watch-keeping receiver
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
SAILOR 7222 VHF DSC Class A2 MED-B-21521
Rev. 02
2026-12-26 0470 N/A
Item no. MED/5.20 Fire-fighter's two-way radiotelephone apparatus
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
SAILOR 3965 UHF Fire Fighter Radio,

Revision No: 20
Form code: MED 211.NOR Revision: 2022-12 www.dnv.com Page 4 of 4
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
SAILOR 6390, SAILOR 63912 DK-MED000058
Issue 11
2028-08-14 2443 N/A
Item no. MED/5.4 EGC receiver
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
SAILOR 6110 GMDSS System1 DK-MED000159
Issue 01
2028-01-11 c) 2443 N/A
Item no. MED/5.5 HF marine safety information (MSI) equipment (HF NBDP receiver)
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
SAILOR MF/HF System 6000B (150W)1 DK-MED000075
Issue 10
2025-07-28 c) 2443 N/A
SAILOR MF/HF System 6000B (250W)1 DK-MED000080
Issue 10
2025-07-28 c) 2443 N/A
SAILOR MF/HF System 6000B (500W)1 DK-MED000081
Issue 10
2025-07-28 c) 2443 N/A
Places of production
1.SVI Public Company Limited, 141-142 Moo 5, Tiwanon Rd, Bangkadi, Muang, Thailand